House	FREEHOLD Price	Deposit	Weekly Outgoings (approximate) calculated on a 20 year basis	Front Recep- tion Room	Back Recep- tion Room	Kitchen	No. 1 Bedroom	No. 2 Bedroom	No. 3 Bedroom	Bathroom	w.c.
Elsdale	£610	£50*	To Building Soicety 16/7 Rates (including Water) 4/2 Total 20/9	12ft. 0in. by 11ft. 0in.	16ft. 9in. by 8ft. 0in.	_	11ft. 8in. by 10ft. 6in.	10ft. 6in. by 8ft. 10in.	6ft. 9in. by 6ft. 0in.	Bath totally enclosed, Chromium Taps, Lava- tory Basin	Com- bined
Tain "De Luxe" (Honeypot Lane Section Only) Semi-Detached	£670	£50*	To Building Society 18/6 Rates (including Water) 4/3 Total 22/9	11ft. 3½in. by 10ft. 7½in.	12ft. 4in. by 10ft. 8in.	Semi-de Luxe Good size, with Modern Cabinet, etc.	12ft. 5½in. by 10ft. 9½in.	11ft. 2in. by 10ft. 9 lin.	6ft. 8½in. by 6ft. 0in.	As above	Com- bined
Stirling Semi-Detached	£760	£50°	To Building Society 21/- Rates (including Water) 5/2 Total 26/2	11ft. 5in. by 11ft. 9in.	12ft. 9in. by 10ft. 9in.	Semi-de Luxe Fitted Mod- ern Cabinet, etc.	10ft. 10in. by 13ft. 1½in.	10ft. 10in. by 11ft. 10in.	7ft. 2in. by 6ft. 0in.	As above	Separate
Argyle Semi-Detached	£800	£50°	To Building Society 22/4 Rates (including Water) 5/2 Total 27/6	12ft. 1in. by 11ft. 2in.	14ft. 0in. by 10ft. 10½in.	As above	14ft. 3in. by 10ft. 10in.	12ft. 6in. by 10ft. 10in.	8ft. 5in. by 6ft. 0in.	As above	Separate
Rona Semi-Detached "De Luxe"	£840	£60°	To Building Society 23/5 Rates (including Water) 5/4 Total 28/9	12ft. 2½in. by 11ft. 3in. With Large Bay Window	14ft. 9½in. by 10ft. 9in. With Large Bay Window and French Door	"De Luxe" Fitted Mod- ern Cabinet and Larder, etc.	14ft. 8in. by 10ft. 10½in. With Large Bay Window	12ft. 11 ½in. by 10ft. 10½in. With Large Bay Window	8ft. 5in. by 6ft. 0in.	As above	Separate
Rona Detached "De Luxe"	£910	£70*	To Building Society 25/2 Rates (including Water) 5/11 Total 31/1								
Rona 'Jubilee' Semi-Detached	£855	£60*	To Building Society 24/- Rates (including Water) 5/4 Total 29/4	12ft. 3in. by 11ft. 2in. With Large 'Jubilee' Bay Window	Bay Window	As above	15ft. 0in. by 10ft. 10in. With Large 'Jubilee' Bay Window	12ft. 9in. by 10ft. 10in. With Large Bay Window	8ft. 5in. by 6ft. 0in.	As above	Separate
Rona 'Jubilee' Detached	£925	£70	To Building Society 25/8 Rates (including Water) 5/11 Total 31/7								
Aberdeen Semi-Detached "De Luxe"	£925	£60*	To Building Society 25/9 Rates (including Water) 6/4 Total 32/1	13ft. 3½in. by 11ft. 3in. With Large Bay Window	16ft. 1in. by 10ft. 9in. With Large Bay Window and French Door	As above	15ft. 5in. by 10ft, 10½in. With Large Bay Window	14ft. 5½in. by 10ft.10½in. With Large Bay Window	9ft. 6in. by 6ft. 0in.	"De Luxe" Bath totally enclosed, Chromium Taps, Lavatory Basin	Separate
Aberdeen Detached "De Luxe"	£990	£80*	To Building Society 27/2 Rates (including Water) 6/10 Total 34/-								
Aberdeen 'Jubilee' Semi-Detached	£940	£70*	To Building Society 25/9 Rates (including Water) 6/4 Total 32/1	13ft. 4in. by 11ft. 2in. With Large 'Jubilee' Bay Window	Bay Window		16ft. 0in. by 10ft. 10in. With Large 'Jubilee' Bay Window	14ft. 3in. by 10ft. 10in. With Large Bay Window		As above	Separate
Aberdeen 'Jubilee' Detached	£1010	£100	To Building Society 27/4 Rates (including Water) 6/10 Total 34/2								
Chalet Semi-Detached	£950	£70*	To Building Society 26/5 Rates (including Water) 6/4 Total 32/9	12ft. 0in. by 13ft. 6in. With Large Bay Window	12ft. 0in. by 13ft. 0in. With Large Bay Window	9ft. by 8ft. With Mod- ern Cabinet, Larder, Boiler and Gas Copper	15ft. 0in. by 13ft. 6in. With Large Bay Window	15ft. 0in. by 13ft. 0in. With Large Bay Window		Tiled Bath- room with totally encl. Bath and Chromium Plated Taps	Separate
Olympia Semi-Detached	£1015	£100	To Building Society 27/2 Rates (including Water) 7/1 Total 34/3	14ft. 3in. by 12ft. 5in. With Large 'Olympia' Bay Window Hall 12ft. 6in. by 9ft.	12ft. 5in. With Large Bay Window	9ft. 10½in. by 9ft. 0in. As "De Luxe" House	16ft. 6in. by 12ft. 5in. With Large Bay Window	14ft. 6in. by 11ft. 11in. With Large Bay Window	9ft, 0in. by 7ft. 6in.	As above	Separate
Olympia Detached	£1065	£100	To Building Society 28/8 Rates (including Water) 7/8 Total 36/4								
Malvern Detached	£1095	£110	To Building Society 29/5 Rates (including Water) 7/10 Total 37/3	14ft. 3in. by 12ft. 7½in. Hall 15ft. by 9ft. Cloakroon and Lavatory	14ft. 3in. by 12ft. 7½in. n With Large		15ft. 6½in. by 14ft. 2in. With Large Bay Window	14ft. 6in. by 12ft. 7½in. With Large Bay Window	8ft. 0in. by 9ft. 0in.	As above	Separate and in Hall
Coronation Detached	£1095	£110	To Building Society 29/5 Rates (including Water) 7/10 Total 37/3	18ft. 6in. by 11ft. 6in. Opening into Loggia. Hall with Cloak- room & W.C.	10ft. 3½in. With Large Bay Window	10ft. 3½in. by 9ft. 6in.	14ft. 0in. by 11ft. 6in. With Large Bay Window	12ft. 5in. by 10ft. 3½in. With Large Bay Window	9ft. 1½in. by 9ft. 6in.	As above and large size	Separate and in Hall
Belford Semi-Detached "De Luxe"	£975	£70	To Building Society 27/-Rates (including Water) 7/- Total 34/-	14ft. 3in. by 12ft. 9in. With Large Bay Window	16ft. 1½in. by 12ft. 7½in. With Large Bay Window and French door	"De Luxe" Fitted Mod- ern Cabinet and Larder, etc.	14ft. 8½in. by 12ft. 0in. With Large Bay Window			Chromium	7
Belford Detached "De Luxe"	£1050	£100	To Building Society 28/5 Rates (including Water) 7/7 Total 36/-								
Anglesey	£960	£80	To Building Society 25/9 Rates (including Water) 6/9 Total 32/6	12ft. 0in. by 11ft. 0in. With Large Bay Window	12ft. 0in. by 12ft. 0in. With Large Bay Window and French Door	Copper and	11ft. 0in.	12ft. 0in. by 12ft. 0in. With Large Bay Window	8ft. 6in. by 6ft. 0in.	Taps, Lava-	Separate

*DEPOSIT. This is payable in three instalments viz. £10 on Selection of House, a further £10 on selection of Decorations and Balance of Deposit seven days before occupation. Slightly increased Deposits may be required on houses with special positions. The Building Society Repayments decrease by 1/6 per week for every additional £50 paid as deposit. STANDARD GARAGE £40 to £60 extra.

GARAGE SPACE. Detached, "De Luxe," Aberdeen and larger houses have independent car access. Other Types have joint car runs, but, in special cases, independent access may be arranged at an increased cost of £20.

FACING BRICKS all round to Detached Houses. Aberdeen and Belford types are £20 extra.